
Мултимедијална продукција

Група Дан Термин Лабораторија

АВТ6_ММП_1 четвртак 16:00-17:30 509

АВТ6_ММП_2 четвртак 17:45-19:15 509

АВТ6_ММП_3 четвртак 19:30-21:00 509

АВТ6_ММП_1

1 Мијушковић Никола АВТ-49/11

2 Михајловић Марко АВТ-53/11

3 Јовановић Кристијан АВТ-61/13

4 Милетић Марко АВТ-27/15

5 Јовановић Милица АВТ-31/15

6 Танасијевић Марија АВТ-53/15

7 Борчић Ненад АВТ-3/16

8 Маравић Урош АВТ-4/16

9 Балаћ Александра АВТ-7/16

10 Томашевић Лука АВТ-9/16

11 Величанин Анђела АВТ-10/16

12 Тањевић Алекса АВТ-14/16

13 Вучинић Лука АВТ-16/16

14 Здравковић Лазар АВТ-18/16

АВТ6_ММП_2

1 Танасијевић Иван АВТ-54/12

2 Васиљевић Урош АВТ-71/12

3 Радуновић Предраг АВТ-19/16

4 Џигурски Саша АВТ-21/16

5 Прљевић Алекса АВТ-24/16

6 Јевтић Марко АВТ-25/16

7 Станковић Невена АВТ-26/16

8 Николић Стефан АВТ-27/16

9 Милићевић Никола АВТ-29/16

10 Мијатовић Бојан АВТ-35/16

11 Миросављевић Сава АВТ-41/16

12 Срдић Жељко АВТ-45/16

13 Јовановић Илија АВТ-46/16

АВТ6_ММП_3

1 Станојевић Никола АВТ-62/14

2 Павловић Реља АВТ-38/15

3 Андрић Никола АВТ-47/16

4 Чолић Александра АВТ-48/16

5 Усејновски Драган АВТ-49/16

6 Ђорђевић Лука АВТ-62/16

7 Нацков Јован АВТ-63/16

8 Павловић Страхиња АВТ-67/16

9 Ерић Станиша АВТ-72/16

10 Шајиновић Ненад АВТ-83/16

11 Кораћ Вељко АВТ-86/16

12 Младеновић Предраг АВТ-93/16

13 Ђокић Милица АВТ-91/17



Музичка продукција

Група Дан Термин Лабораторија

АВТ6_МУП_1 уторак 12:30-14:00 5.1 аудио режија

АВТ6_МУП_2 уторак 14:15-15:45 5.1 аудио режија

АВТ6_МУП_3 среда 9:00-10:30 5.1 аудио режија

АВТ6_МУП_4 среда 10:45-12:15 5.1 аудио режија

АВТ6_МУП_5 среда 12:30-14:00 5.1 аудио режија

АВТ6_МУП_6 среда 14:15-15:45 5.1 аудио режија

АВТ6_МУП_7 среда 16:00-17:30 5.1 аудио режија

АВТ6_МУП_1

1 Стојановић Павле АВТ-23/16

2 Андрић Никола АВТ-47/16

3 Чолић Александра АВТ-48/16

4 Усејновски Драган АВТ-49/16

5 Ерић Станиша АВТ-72/16

6 Шајиновић Ненад АВТ-83/16

7 Младеновић Предраг АВТ-93/16

8 Ђокић Милица АВТ-91/17

9 Јовановић Богдан НРТ-4/13

АВТ6_МУП_2

1 Малданер Лука АВТ-20/16

2 Станковић Невена АВТ-26/16

3 Николић Стефан АВТ-27/16

4 Милићевић Никола АВТ-29/16

5 Мијатовић Бојан АВТ-35/16

6 Миросављевић Сава АВТ-41/16

7 Ђорђевић Лука АВТ-62/16

8 Павловић Страхиња АВТ-67/16

АВТ6_МУП_3

1 Брљић Јелена АВТ-1/16

2 Зрнић Маријана АВТ-5/16

3 Стефановић Јована АВТ-6/16

4 Борчић Ненад АВТ-3/16

5 Прљевић Алекса АВТ-24/16

6 Јевтић Марко АВТ-25/16

7 Срдић Жељко АВТ-45/16

8 Јовановић Илија АВТ-46/16

АВТ6_МУП_4

1 Маравић Урош АВТ-4/16

2 Балаћ Александра АВТ-7/16

3 Томашевић Лука АВТ-9/16

4 Величанин Анђела АВТ-10/16

5 Вучинић Лука АВТ-16/16

6 Радуновић Предраг АВТ-19/16

7 Џигурски Саша АВТ-21/16

8 Нацков Јован АВТ-63/16

АВТ6_МУП_5

1 Здравковић Лазар АВТ-18/16

2 Врањеш Александар АВТ-38/16



3 Брајковић Милијана АВТ-39/16

4 Василов Лазар АВТ-44/16

5 Марковић Сава АВТ-51/16

6 Радић Никола АВТ-58/16

7 Станковић Стефан АВТ-68/16

8 Ленхарт Марек АВТ-73/16

9 Радојевић Тамара АВТ-88/16

АВТ6_МУП_6

1 Јовановић Кристијан АВТ-61/13

2 Цветковић Стефан АВТ-11/16

3 Глигоријевић Александар АВТ-13/16

4 Пантић Владимир АВТ-17/16

5 Штрбачки Милорад АВТ-31/16

6 Петровић Реља АВТ-33/16

7 Николић Коста АВТ-37/16

8 Ђуровић Слађана РТ-9/16

АВТ6_МУП_7

1 Милетић Марко АВТ-27/15

2 Јовановић Милица АВТ-31/15

3 Танасијевић Марија АВТ-53/15

4 Стевановић Ђорђе АВТ-28/15

5 Радић Никола АВТ-40/15

6 Лакићевић Ирина ЕЛИТЕ-12/15

7 Јанковић Стефан ЕЛИТЕ-81/15

8 Јовановић Немања ЕЛИТЕ-90/15

9 Денчић Никола ЕПО-18/15



Друштвене мреже

Група Дан Термин Лабораторија

АВТ6_ДМ_1* петак 14:15-15:45 403

АВТ6_ДМ_2** петак 14:15-15:45 403

* непарна недеља

** парна недеља

АВТ6_ДМ_1*

1 Јовановић Милица АВТ-31/15

2 Танасијевић Марија АВТ-53/15

3 Тањевић Алекса АВТ-14/16

4 Здравковић Лазар АВТ-18/16

5 Станковић Невена АВТ-26/16

6 Милићевић Никола АВТ-29/16

7 Мијатовић Бојан АВТ-35/16

8 Миросављевић Сава АВТ-41/16

9 Јовановић Илија АВТ-46/16

10 Андрић Никола АВТ-47/16

11 Усејновски Драган АВТ-49/16

12 Ђорђевић Лука АВТ-62/16

13 Павловић Страхиња АВТ-67/16

14 Ерић Станиша АВТ-72/16

15 Шајиновић Ненад АВТ-83/16

16 Кораћ Вељко АВТ-86/16

17 Радић Никола АВТ-58/16

18 Станковић Стефан АВТ-68/16

19 Ленхарт Марек АВТ-73/16

20 Радојевић Тамара АВТ-88/16

АВТ6_ДМ_2**

1 Стевановић Ђорђе АВТ-28/15

2 Радић Никола АВТ-40/15

3 Џелетовић Радован АВТ-65/15

4 Брљић Јелена АВТ-1/16

5 Зрнић Маријана АВТ-5/16

6 Стефановић Јована АВТ-6/16

7 Цветковић Стефан АВТ-11/16

8 Глигоријевић Александар АВТ-13/16

9 Пантић Владимир АВТ-17/16



10 Малданер Лука АВТ-20/16

11 Стојановић Павле АВТ-23/16

12 Штрбачки Милорад АВТ-31/16

13 Петровић Реља АВТ-33/16

14 Николић Коста АВТ-37/16

15 Врањеш Александар АВТ-38/16

16 Брајковић Милијана АВТ-39/16

17 Василов Лазар АВТ-44/16

18 Марковић Сава АВТ-51/16

19 Будимир Лука АВТ-54/16

20 Ристић Марко АВТ-57/16



Управљање пројектима и инвестицијама

Група Дан Термин Лабораторија

АВТ6_УПИ_1 петак 17:45-19:15 509

АВТ6_УПИ_1

1 Стефановић Јована АВТ-6/16

2 Брајковић Милијана АВТ-39/16

3 Зрнић Маријана АВТ-5/16

4 Василов Лазар АВТ-44/16

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20


